
	
  	
  
Name	
  __________________________________________________________________________________________	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
Roll	
  the	
  die	
  and	
  write	
  that	
  number	
  on	
  graph	
  each	
  time	
  you	
  recognize	
  what	
  number	
  the	
  dots	
  represent.	
  	
  	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  0	
   	
  	
  1	
   	
  	
  2	
   	
  	
  3	
   	
  	
  4	
   	
  	
  	
  5	
   	
  	
  	
  6	
   	
  	
  	
  7	
   	
  	
  8	
   	
  	
  	
  9	
  
	
  


